UTILITIES

Because there are multiple electric, gas and phone /cable/internet companies that service the Borough of
Franklin Park, it is necessary that you call these utilities to verify who provides service for your area.

CABLE
Comcast

Verizon (all areas except North Pittsburgh)

TELEPHONE

Comcast
Verizon (all areas except North Pittsburgh)

Consolidated Communications

INTERNET
Comcast
Verizon (all areas except North Pittsburgh)

Consolidated Communications

ELECTRIC
Duquesne Light

Penn Power

GAS
Peoples Gas

Columbia Gas

SEWERS
McCandless Township Sanitary Authority (MTSA)
Ohio Township Sanitary Authority

PUBLIC WATER

West View Water Authority

Edgeworth Water Authority (Hopkins Church Road only)

GARBAGE/RECYCLING

Waste Management

1-800-934-6489
1-800-837-4966

1-800-934-6489
1-800-837-4966
1-844-968-7224

1-800-934-6489
1-800-837-4966
1-844-968-7224

412-393-7100
1-800-720-3600

1-800-764-0111
1-888-460-4332

412-366-2700
412-364-4549

412-931-3292
412-741-5100

1-800-866-4460



