

UTILITIES

Because there are multiple electric, gas and phone /cable/internet companies that service the Borough of Franklin Park, it is necessary that you call these utilities to verify who provides service for your area.

CABLE

Comcast	1-800-934-6489
Verizon (all areas except North Pittsburgh)	1-800-837-4966

TELEPHONE

Comcast	1-800-934-6489
Verizon (all areas except North Pittsburgh)	1-800-837-4966
Consolidated Communications	1-844-968-7224

INTERNET

Comcast	1-800-934-6489
Verizon (all areas except North Pittsburgh)	1-800-837-4966
Consolidated Communications	1-844-968-7224

ELECTRIC

Duquesne Light	412-393-7100
Penn Power	1-800-720-3600

GAS

Peoples Gas	1-800-764-0111
Columbia Gas	1-888-460-4332

SEWERS

McCandless Township Sanitary Authority (MTSA)	412-366-2700
Ohio Township Sanitary Authority	412-364-4549

PUBLIC WATER

West View Water Authority	412-931-3292
Edgeworth Water Authority (Hopkins Church Road only)	412-741-5100

GARBAGE/RECYCLING

Waste Management	1-800-866-4460
------------------	----------------